Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Composition:

Women's version:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.081.20-XL

RINO VEST

RINO VEST, light padded bodywarmer, blue
100% nylon

RINO VEST WOMEN 57.082

0.44 kg

0.482 kg

289

20/1

0.405 mx0.34 mx0.595 m
9.64 kg

8605040097021
620190000000

171



